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West Virginia Survey Results

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable
opinion of Joe Biden?

Favorable .............cccoeeeeeiieeeiiiiiiiieieeieeian. 27%

Unfavorable............ccccccccciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiine, 69%
Don't know enough about him to have an

OPINION ... 4%
Do you have a favorable or unfavorable
opinion of Donald Trump?
Favorable ..., 63%
Unfavorable............cccccccceiiiiiiiiiiiiiiininnn, 34%
Don't know enough about him to have an o
OPINION ... 3%
Do you have a favorable or unfavorable
opinion of Joe Manchin?
Favorable ..o, 54%
Unfavorable............cccccccceiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinine, 39%
Don't know enough about him to have an o
OPINION ... 8%

Many state legislatures have been passing
laws to restrict the right to vote. In response
many U.S. Senators have introduced
legislation designed to protect ourright to vote
and get dark money out of politics. The
Freedom to Vote Act would set up nation-wide
rules to make sure everyone who is eligible to
vote can do so and get dark money out of our
elections; the John Lewis Voting Rights
Advancement Act would ensure more state
voting restrictions don't target communities of
color. Do you support or oppose legislation that
gets dark money out of our elections and
makes certain that everyone who is eligible to
vote has the right to do so?

SUPPOIT ... 50%
OPPOSE ... 38%
NOESUIE ..o 12%

Q5

Q6

Q7

Q8

Q9

Q10

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Do you want Senator Joe Manchin to vote to
modify Senate rules if necessary to allow this
legislation to get dark money out of our
elections and protect voting rights to pass, or
not?

D R 48%
NO ..o 42%
NOESUIE ... 10%

In the 2020 election for President, did you vote
for Republican Donald Trump, Democrat Joe
Biden, someone else, or did you not vote in the
election?

Donald Trump ...........coeiiiiiiiiiiiie e 65%
JOB BidEN ... 28%

Someone else / Did not vote......................... 7%
If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.

If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a
Republican, press 2. If an independent, press
3.

Democrat ..o 35%

Republican .............cccoooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie 40%

Independent ... 25%
If you are white, press 1. If other, press 2.

WAIE ..o 92%

OthEr ..o 8%
If you are 18-45 years old, press 1. If 46-65,
press 2. If older than 65, press 3.

180 45 37%

4610 65 41%

Older than 65 ................ccoeeeeeeeeeeeeeee. 23%
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Q11 What is the highest level of education you Q14 Are you Catholic, Protestant, Evangelical,
. . g
have received: high school graduate or less, Jewish, Muslim, Hindu, some other religion, or
. . . g
some college but did not finish, 2-year college no religion at all?
degree, 4-year college degree, or post- ) 0
graduate degree? Catholic ..o 10%
2 o
High school graduate o Iess........................ 40% Protestant .............ccccooiiiiiiiiiii 8%
. o
Some college but did not finish.................... 19% Evangelical..............ccccoooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 9%
. 10
2-y0ar CONBGE AEGIEE .o 11% JEWISH ... %o
. 10
4-y0ar CONBGE AOGIEE oo 16% MUSHM . ..o %o
. o
Post-graduate degree. ... 13% HINAU oo 0%
) o
Q12 Would you describe yourself as very liberal, Some other religion..................ccccccoeeeeurnen. 21%
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat No religion at all................ccccccoeeiiiiiiiiiiin.... 17%
conservative, or very conservative? o
Verv lib 149, Don't care t0 8@y ......ccceeeeeveeeiiiiiiieei 13%
(o]
ery liberal ..........cccoooviiiiiiiiiiiiiie e Q15 What is your household’s annual income: is it
Somewhat Iberal...........ccooceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeenennn. 11% less than $15,000, $15,000 - $30,000, $30,000
26% - $50,000, $50,000 - $75,000, $75,000 -
Moderate..........cooooeuiiiiiiiiiiiiii 0/0 $100,000, or more than $100,000?
i 24
SOMEWNAE CONSEIVAUIV....-vvvs v ° Less than $15,000..............oooeoomveeerereeeerreen, 10%
Very conservative ..............cccceeeiiiieieiiiiaann.n. 25% $15,000 - $30,000 13%
Q13 Are you married, or not? , 000 .......ooieaeeeeeee e ’
0 $30,000 - 850,000 .........covveiveiriniinrieenn. 16%
YOS . e 63%
0 $50,000 - 875,000 .........coorverriariniinrieenn. 19%
NO .. 37%
$75,000 - $100,000 .............oooovoerrrrrerene. 1%
More than $100,000 .............coccooovvevveee... 16%
Don't care t0 8@y ......ccoeeeeeeeeeiiiiiieeeii 15%
Q16 Mode
Landling............coooouuiiiiiiiiiiiee e 50%
TOXE. e 50%
January 17-18, 2022 3020 Highwoods Blvd. D
Survey of 550 West Virginia voters Raleigh, NC 27604 |

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|[Someone else
Base| Trump |Biden| / Did not vote

Biden Favorability

Favorable| 27% 3% 88% 9%
Unfavorable| 69% 96% 9% 57%
Don't know enough| 4% 2% 3% 34%
about him to have an
opinion
2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|[Someone else
Base| Trump |Biden| / Did not vote

Trump Favorability

Favorable| 63% 93% 4% 20%
Unfavorable| 34% 5% 95% 63%
Don't know enough| 3% 3% 1% 17%
about him to have an
opinion
2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|[Someone else
Base| Trump |Biden| / Did not vote

Manchin Favorability

Favorable| 54% 68% 19% 56%
Unfavorable| 39% 24% 77% 23%
Don't know enough| 8% 8% 4% 20%
about him to have an
opinion
January 17-18, 2022 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 550 West Virginia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|[Someone else
Base| Trump |Biden| / Did not vote

Voting Rights
Legislation Support /

Oppose
Support| 50% 33% 92% 43%
Oppose| 38% 53% 4% 26%
Not sure| 12% 14% 3% 31%
2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|[Someone else
Base| Trump |Biden| / Did not vote

Want Manchin to Vote
to Modify Senate
Rules Yes / No

Yes| 48% 33% 86% 35%

No| 42% 59% 7% 27%

Not sure| 10% 8% 7% 38%
Gender

Base|Woman|Man

Biden Favorability
Favorable| 27% 30% 24%
Unfavorable| 69% 65% 73%

Don't know enough| 4% 5% 3%
about him to have an

opinion
January 17-18, 2022 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 550 West Virginia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base|Woman|Man

Trump Favorability
Favorable| 63% 57% 69%
Unfavorable| 34% 39% 28%

Don't know enough| 3% 3% 3%
about him to have an
opinion

Gender

Base|Woman|Man

Manchin Favorability
Favorable| 54% 53% 55%
Unfavorable| 39% 38% 40%

Don't know enough| 8% 10% 5%
about him to have an
opinion

Gender

Base|Woman|Man

Voting Rights
Legislation Support /

Oppose
Support| 50% 55% 45%
Oppose| 38% 33% 43%
Not sure| 12% 13% 12%
January 17-18, 2022 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 550 West Virginia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base|Woman|Man

Want Manchin to Vote
to Modify Senate
Rules Yes / No

Yes| 48% 52% 43%
No| 42% 38% 47%
Not sure| 10% 10% 10%

Party

Base |Democrat|Republican |Independent

Biden Favorability

Favorable| 27% 55% 7% 21%
Unfavorable| 69% 37% 92% 76%
Don't know enough| 4% 8% 2% 3%
about him to have an
opinion
Party

Base |Democrat|Republican |Independent

Trump Favorability

Favorable| 63% 32% 85% 69%
Unfavorable| 34% 64% 12% 29%
Don't know enough| 3% 4% 3% 2%
about him to have an
opinion
January 17-18, 2022 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 550 West Virginia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party

Base |Democrat|Republican |Independent

Manchin Favorability

Favorable| 54% 42% 64% 54%
Unfavorable| 39% 52% 26% 40%
Don't know enough| 8% 6% 10% 6%
about him to have an
opinion
Party

Base |Democrat|Republican |Independent

Voting Rights
Legislation Support /

Oppose
Support| 50% 71% 38% 41%
Oppose| 38% 15% 49% 50%
Not sure| 12% 14% 13% 9%
Party

Base |Democrat|Republican |Independent

Want Manchin to Vote
to Modify Senate
Rules Yes / No

Yes| 48% 64% 42% 35%
No| 42% 24% 48% 58%
Not sure| 10% 12% 10% 7%
January 17-18, 2022 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 550 West Virginia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race
Base | White |Other

Biden Favorability
Favorable| 27% 27% 27%
Unfavorable| 69% 70% 52%

Don't know enough| 4% 3% 21%
about him to have an
opinion

Race
Base | White |Other

Trump Favorability
Favorable| 63% 64% 46%
Unfavorable| 34% 34% 42%

Don't know enough| 3% 2% 12%
about him to have an
opinion

Race
Base | White |Other

Manchin Favorability
Favorable| 54% 54% 47%
Unfavorable| 39% 39% 35%

Don't know enough| 8% 7% 17%
about him to have an

opinion
January 17-18, 2022 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 550 West Virginia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race
Base | White |Other

Voting Rights
Legislation Support /
Oppose

Support| 50% 52% 35%
Oppose| 38% 38% 32%
Not sure| 12% 10% 33%

Race
Base | White |Other

Want Manchin to Vote
to Modify Senate
Rules Yes / No

Yes| 48% 49% 30%
No| 42% 41% 52%
Not sure| 10% 9% 18%

Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65

Biden Favorability
Favorable| 27% 28% 25% 30%
Unfavorable| 69% 68% 72% 64%

Don't know enough| 4% 4% 4% 6%
about him to have an

opinion
January 17-18, 2022 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 550 West Virginia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65

Trump Favorability
Favorable| 63% 70% 60% 55%
Unfavorable| 34% 27% 37% 40%

Don't know enough| 3% 3% 2% 5%
about him to have an
opinion

Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65

Manchin Favorability
Favorable| 54% 49% 52% 65%
Unfavorable| 39% 41% 42% 29%

Don't know enough| 8% 9% 7% 6%
about him to have an
opinion

Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65

Voting Rights
Legislation Support /

Oppose
Support| 50% 43% 52%  60%
Oppose| 38% 49% 35% 25%
Not sure| 12% 9% 14% 15%
January 17-18, 2022 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 550 West Virginia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age
18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65(than 65
Want Manchin to Vote
to Modify Senate
Rules Yes / No
Yes| 48% 53% 42% 51%
No| 42% 41% 48% 33%
Not sure| 10% 6% 10% 17%
Education
High school |Some college but|2-year college [4-year college [Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Biden Favorability
Favorable| 27% 15% 30% 30% 35% 45%
Unfavorable| 69% 76% 66% 70% 64% 55%
Don't know enough| 4% 9% 3% - 1% 1%
about him to have an
opinion
Education
High school |Some college but|2-year college [4-year college [Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Trump Favorability
Favorable| 63% 70% 63% 67% 57% 44%
Unfavorable| 34% 25% 35% 32% 42% 53%
Don't know enough| 3% 5% 2% 1% 1% 3%
about him to have an
opinion
January 17-18, 2022 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 550 West Virginia voters
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Education
High school |Some college but|2-year college [4-year college [Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Manchin Favorability
Favorable| 54% 53% 56% 58% 54% 46%
Unfavorable| 39% 31% 41% 37% 45% 52%
Don't know enough| 8% 15% 3% 6% 1% 1%
about him to have an
opinion
Education
High school |Some college but|2-year college [4-year college [Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Voting Rights
Legislation Support /
Oppose
Support| 50% 49% 62% 49% 41% 49%
Oppose| 38% 34% 28% 47% 49% 40%
Not sure| 12% 17% 10% 4% 10% 1%
Education
High school |Some college but|2-year college [4-year college [Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Want Manchin to Vote
to Modify Senate
Rules Yes / No
Yes| 48% 52% 46% 45% 43% 48%
No| 42% 34% 45% 49% 50% 47%
Not sure| 10% 14% 9% 7% 6% 6%
January 17-18, 2022 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 550 West Virginia voters
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Ideology
Very |Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base | liberal liberal|Moderate |conservative [conservative
Biden Favorability
Favorable| 27% 58% 69% 36% 5% 2%
Unfavorable| 69% 35% 21% 57% 93% 97%
Don't know enough| 4% 7% 10% 7% 2% 0%
about him to have an
opinion
Ideology
Very |Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base | liberal liberal|Moderate |conservative [conservative
Trump Favorability
Favorable| 63% 24% 18% 45% 91% 96%
Unfavorable| 34% 69% 79% 51% 7% 4%
Don't know enough| 3% 6% 3% 4% 3% 0%
about him to have an
opinion
Ideology
Very |Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base | liberal liberal|Moderate |conservative [conservative
Manchin Favorability
Favorable| 54% 28% 23% 45% 80% 66%
Unfavorable| 39% 66% 73% 47% 14% 23%
Don't know enough| 8% 6% 4% 8% 6% 1%
about him to have an
opinion
January 17-18, 2022 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 550 West Virginia voters
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Ideology
Very |Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base | liberal liberal|Moderate |conservative [conservative
Voting Rights
Legislation Support /
Oppose
Support| 50% 76% 82% 66% 31% 25%
Oppose| 38% 8% 12% 24% 53% 64%
Not sure| 12% 16% 6% 10% 16% 11%
Ideology
Very |Somewhat Somewhat Very
Base | liberal liberal|Moderate |conservative [conservative
Want Manchin to Vote
to Modify Senate
Rules Yes / No
Yes| 48% 67% 7% 55% 34% 30%
No| 42% 25% 18% 29% 55% 64%
Not sure| 10% 7% 5% 17% 11% 6%
Married
Yes / No
Base| Yes| No
Biden Favorability
Favorable| 27% 25% 30%
Unfavorable| 69% 73% 62%
Don't know enough| 4% 2% 8%
about him to have an
opinion
January 17-18, 2022 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 550 West Virginia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Married
Yes / No

Base| Yes| No

Trump Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Don't know enough
about him to have an
opinion

63% 69% 53%
34% 29% 43%
3% 2% 5%

Married
Yes / No

Base| Yes| No

Manchin Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Don't know enough
about him to have an
opinion

54% 57% 47%
39% 35% 45%
8% 8% 7%

Married
Yes / No

Base| Yes| No

Voting Rights
Legislation Support /
Oppose

Support
Oppose

Not sure

50% 47% 57%
38% 43% 28%

12% 10% 16%

January 17-18, 2022

survey of 550 West Virginia voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
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Married
Yes / No

Base| Yes| No

Want Manchin to Vote
to Modify Senate
Rules Yes / No

Yes| 48% 42% 57%
No| 42% 49% 30%
Not sure| 10% 8% 13%

Religion
Some other|No religion|Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant|Evangelical [Jewish [Muslim religion at all to say
Biden Favorability
Favorable| 27% 36% 27% 7% - - 27% 43% 18%
Unfavorable| 69% 56% 68% 92% 100% 77% 68% 54% 82%
Don't know enough| 4% 9% 6% 1% - 23% 6% 3% -
about him to have an
opinion
Religion
Some other|No religion|Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant|Evangelical [Jewish [Muslim religion at all to say
Trump Favorability
Favorable| 63% 53% 62% 92% 100% 77% 63% 38% 78%
Unfavorable| 34% 38% 33% 8% - 23% 36% 59% 22%
Don't know enough| 3% 9% 5% - - - 2% 3% -
about him to have an
opinion
January 17-18, 2022 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 550 West Virginia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Religion
Some other|No religion|Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant|Evangelical [Jewish [Muslim religion at all to say
Manchin Favorability
Favorable| 54% 57% 58% 70%  91% 33% 45% 29% 75%
Unfavorable| 39% 34% 36% 29% 9% 67% 38% 68% 18%
Don't know enough| 8% 9% 7% 1% - - 17% 2% 7%
about him to have an
opinion
Religion
Some other|No religion|Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant|Evangelical [Jewish [Muslim religion at all to say
Voting Rights
Legislation Support /
Oppose
Support| 50% 47% 54% 24%  68% 13% 46% 75% 39%
Oppose| 38% 22% 35% 73%  27% 64% 36% 19% 56%
Not sure| 12% 31% 1% 3% 5% 23% 19% 6% 5%
Religion
Some other|No religion|Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant|Evangelical [Jewish [Muslim religion at all to say
Want Manchin to Vote
to Modify Senate
Rules Yes / No
Yes| 48% 51% 43% 29%  73% 23% 47% 64% 47%
No| 42% 38% 43% 68%  27% 77% 36% 30% 51%
Not sure| 10% 12% 13% 3% - - 18% 6% 2%
January 17-18, 2022 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 550 West Virginia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Household Income

Less than|$15,000 -|$30,000 -|$50,000 -($75,000 - More than|Don't care
Base| $15,000( $30,000| $50,000| $75,000|$100,000| $100,000 to say

Biden Favorability

Favorable| 27% 32% 29% 28% 34% 32% 18% 17%

Unfavorable| 69% 49% 64% 70% 63% 68% 80% 80%

Don't know enough| 4% 19% 7% 2% 2% - 1% 3%
about him to have an
opinion

Household Income

Less than|$15,000 -|$30,000 -|$50,000 -|$75,000 - More than|Don't care
Base| $15,000( $30,000| $50,000| $75,000|$100,000| $100,000 to say

Trump Favorability

Favorable| 63% 50% 52% 63% 58% 62% 76% 72%

Unfavorable| 34% 41% 42% 35% 40% 37% 24% 25%

Don't know enough| 3% 9% 6% 2% 2% 1% - 3%
about him to have an
opinion

Household Income

Less than|$15,000 -|$30,000 -|$50,000 -|$75,000 - More than|Don't care
Base| $15,000( $30,000| $50,000| $75,000|$100,000| $100,000 to say

Manchin Favorability

Favorable| 54% 53% 48% 52% 43% 55% 67% 60%
Unfavorable| 39% 31% 42% 46% 44% 35% 33% 36%
Don't know enough| 8% 17% 10% 3% 12% 10% - 5%
about him to have an
opinion
January 17-18, 2022 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 550 West Virginia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Household Income

Less than|$15,000 -|$30,000 -|$50,000 -($75,000 - More than|Don't care
Base| $15,000( $30,000| $50,000| $75,000|$100,000| $100,000 to say

Voting Rights
Legislation Support /

Oppose
Support| 50% 64% 63% 60% 53% 50% 26% 42%
Oppose| 38% 14% 19% 26% 41% 40% 62% 51%
Not sure| 12% 22% 18% 14% 6% 10% 12% 7%

Household Income

Less than|$15,000 -|$30,000 -|$50,000 -|$75,000 - More than|Don't care
Base| $15,000( $30,000| $50,000| $75,000|$100,000| $100,000 to say

Want Manchin to Vote
to Modify Senate
Rules Yes / No

Yes| 48% 63% 56% 63% 60% 43% 20% 33%

No| 42% 15% 33% 33% 26% 45% 76% 61%

Not sure| 10% 22% 12% 5% 14% 12% 4% 6%
Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Biden Favorability
Favorable| 27% 25% 29%
Unfavorable| 69% 67% 71%

Don't know enough| 4% 9% 0%
about him to have an
opinion
January 17-18, 2022 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 550 West Virginia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Trump Favorability
Favorable| 63% 60% 65%
Unfavorable| 34% 33% 35%

Don't know enough| 3% 6% -
about him to have an
opinion

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Manchin Favorability
Favorable| 54% 56% 52%
Unfavorable| 39% 35% 42%

Don't know enough| 8% 9% 6%
about him to have an
opinion

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Voting Rights
Legislation Support /

Oppose
Support| 50%  56% 44%
Oppose| 38% 26% 49%
Not sure| 12% 17% 7%
January 17-18, 2022 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 550 West Virginia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Mode
Base|Landline | Text
Want Manchin to Vote
to Modify Senate
Rules Yes / No
Yes| 48% 50% 46%
No| 42% 37% 47%
Not sure| 10% 13% 7%

January 17-18, 2022

survey of 550 West Virginia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




